Entries

03 December 2022

(WAHO)

DISTANCE

TOTAL PRIZE (BHD)

1400m
1,500

PRIZE BREAKDOWN (BHD) Ist 900

RACE TYPE

WAHO

TOTAL DECLARED 10

Js‘_:/h

HORSE NAME

KRUSHAN 1793
6YO-H

AL SAQLAWY 1807
5Y0-H

AL JELLABIEH 1752
7Y0-M

AL JELLABY M855
7YO0-H

AL SAQLAWIEH 1830

5Y0-M

AL SHAWAF 1817
5YO0-H

AL SUWAITIEH 1819
5Y0-M

AL SUWAITY M887
6YO-H

KRAYAN 1843
4YO-C

MLOLSHAN 1865
4YO-C

4th 120

RACE CONDITION

AGE

OWNER

Al Roudha

Al Riffa

Victorious

Al Mohamediya Racing

Al Riffa

Al Riffa

Al Sakhir

Al Mohamediya Racing

Victorious

Victorious

CATEGORY/CLASS
RAIL POSITION

WFA
4YO +

Class 3, Class 4, Maiden

TRAINER

Hussain Aldailami

Yousif Alboainain

Yousif Taher

Abbas Al Mawali

Yousif Alboainain

Yousif Alboainain

Jaffar Marzooq

Abbas Al Mawali

Yousif Taher

Yousif Taher

TURF CLUB

WEIGHT

58kg

56kg

54kg

S54kg

S54kg

54kg

S54kg

S54kg

S54kg

S54kg



